CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 3: -- Level 1 1.1

Arena

Bridle
Number

226747
229084
228537
229486
227157
24315
225217
513

229654

229141

227246

512
223941
22521
224472
27352

223862

228879

Horse

Anigara

Tuahu Fenya
Silveraad

Ariadne

Tui's Minstrel
‘Qashga'i Morning Mist
;Tiberus

‘Jubilee Fine Print

Buzz Off

Abundant Spirit

_Meseta Maestroso
_Golden Conquest
EVenetia Gold
‘Allizan

'No Hero

Lucky Dawn

Boy Next Door
éIts Darcy

éRubinstar Hh

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 12:44 PM

judge 1: Beth Bielski

Rider

Sara Robinson

Mandy MacPherson

Amanda Clayton
Kate Klingender
Sharon Libby
Catherine Spence

Donna Wellington

Willa Atkin
Gabrielle Mannix
Megan Rutherford

‘Suzanne Halligan

Natalie Thomson
Wendy Jeffery
Jennifer Holdaway
Joanna Harrison
Teagan Doyle
Helen McGrath

_Alison Woollard

‘Frankie Webb

Saturday, 9 October 2010
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Saturday, 9 October 2010
Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 4: -- Level 2 2.1 judge 1: Mary Craine
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
223346 Sovereign Lad Leanne Hutt 167 69.583% 1
29711 Woodbine Next Time Helen McGrath 160 66.667% 2
227270 Anaru Ann Webster 159 66.250% 3
224135  Classique Visage Charlotte Grant 153 63.750% 4
27401 I Romulus Robbie Greenslade 152 63.333% 5
223366  Tuahu Triton Mandy MacPherson 151 62.917% 6
227114  Lh Dream On Elizabeth Sanders 148 61.667% 7
225217  Tiberus Donna Wellington 148 61.667% 7 |
5136 iMiss Mac Amanda Alexander 143 59.583% 9
5137 Alluring Chris Paston 142 59.167% 10
223578  Muchacha Sarah Panins 142 59.167% 10
513 éJubiIee Fine Print Willa Atkin 141 58.750% 12
27593 L V Coyote Shirley Chamberlin 138 57.500% 13
228128 iTouch Of Luck “Kylie Keen 137 57.083% 14
5134  Abundant Spirit ‘Megan Rutherford 56.250% 15
224472 No Hero EJoanna Harrison 134 55.833% 16
5135 Te Piki Knight Hawke Dana Arnott 133 55.417% 17
16605 Cheleken Streetlife Michelle Young 125 52.083% 18
19790 December Trick Pamela Brockie |
\
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Saturday, 9 October 2010
Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 5 -- Level 3 3.1

Arena
Back Mary
Number Horse Rider Craine w pldice
21445 Superstyler ‘Wendy Jeffery 9:00 AM R
223428 Tuahu Swansong Liz Burke 9:08 AM W
24051 Luminoso Trish Furness 9:16 AM ? 51.200%
225936 Classique Sofia FE Charlotte Grant 9:24 AM 2 53..000% L}_
26375 Oruanui Suzanne Hunter 9:32 AM ? 68.000% \
.2.2334.6. deereign Lad Leanne Hutt | 9:40 AM - ? - 5.8.8b0% ’33
28997 Miss Mac Amanda Alexander 9:48 AM ? 55.600%
36079 Glenbrooke Picapocket Judith Jeffery 9:56 AM ? 63.600% 2__
223578 Muchacha Sarah Panins 10:04 AM | 7 54.400%

221212 Avolonte _Anna Williams 10:12 AM S

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 10:35 AM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 6: -- Level 4 4.1

Saturday, 9 October 2010

Arena
Bridle :

¥ Horse Ridar Mura Love Barbara Hopkinson % place
19785 The Phantom Ii Jeremy Gardiner 0.000% E
25564 My Secret Hill Kim Moss w
26699 Ledgendary Frankie Webb S
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Saturday, 9 October 2010

Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 7: -- Level 5 5.1

Arena

Bridle
#

21137
23029
29353
22395
229332
26699

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 11:40 AM

Horse

Bandero

Atmospheric
Tuahu Angie
Hunter's Girl
Winter Stern

Legendary

Rider
Annabel Dodgshun

Natalie Thomson

Mandy MacPherson

-Jane Hunter
Zoe Towler

Frankie Webb

Mura Love
63.680%
60.000%
63.160%

57.890%

Barbara Hopkinson

61.580%

63.680%

60.260%

59.740%

2
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Saturday, 9 October 2010
Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 8: -- Level 6 6.1

Arena
Bridle Mura Love Barbara Hopkinson

# Horse Rider P % place
18045 Llangollan Ann Webster 55.480% 1 55.950% 1 55.714 1
10210 Hunniman Louise Webb S,

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 11:48 AM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 11: -- Level 1 1.4

Arena

Bridle
#

229084
229486
225217
227157

228537

513
24315

223941

512
227246
22521
27352
229141
223862
226747
228879

229654

Horse

Tuahu Fenya
Ariadne

Tiberus

Tui's Minstrel
Silveraad

Jubilee Fine Print
Qashaqga'i Morning Mist
Venetia Gold
Golden Conquest
Meseta Maestroso
Allizan

Lucky Dawn
Abundant Spirit
Boy Next Door
Anigara

Its Darcy
Rubinstar Hh
Buzz Off

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 4:11 PM

Rider
Mandy MacPherson

Kate Klingender
Donna Wellington
Sharon Libby
Amanda Clayton
Willa Atkin
Catherine Spence
Wendy Jeffery
Natalie Thomson
Suzanne Halligan
Jennifer Holdaway
Teagan Dovyle
Megan Rutherford
Helen McGrath
Sara Robinson
Alison Woollard

Frankie Webb

Gabrielle Mannix

Saturday, 9 October 2010

Marion Wilson

75.200%
80.800%
73.600%

73.200%

69.200%

74.000%
62.000%
65.600%
60.000%
55.600%
53.200%
60.400%

54.000%

0.000%

10
11

13

12

Sue Coppinger

74.800%
61.200%
68.400%
67.200%
66.800%
61.600%
59.200%
54.800%
60.400%
55.600%
56.8000/;:
49.200%

53.200%

11

10

13

12

% place
75.000 1
71.000 2
71.000 2
70.200 4
68.000 5
67.800 6
60.600 7
60.200 8
60.200 8
55.600 10
55.000 11
54.800 12
53.600 13
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB
Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class
Arena

Bridle
#

224135
227270
29711

223346
223366
227114

19119

223578

20340
27401
28997
24315
228128
27593
16605
224472
600
19790

12: -- Level 2 2.4

Horse
Classique Visage

Anaru

- Woodbine Next Time

Sovereign Lad
Tuahu Triton

Lh Dream On

- Alluring

Muchacha

' Te Piki Knight Hawke
I Romulus

: Miss Mac

Qashaga'i Morning Mist
Touch Of Luck

L V Coyote

Cheleken Streetlife
No Hero

Scratched

December Trick

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 3:13 PM

Rider
Charlotte Grant

Ann Webster
Helen McGrath

Leanne Hutt

“Mandy MacPherson

Elizabeth Sanders
Chris Paston

Sarah Panins

Dana Arnott

Robbie Greenslade

Amanda Alexander

Catherine Spence
Kylie Keen

Shirley Chamberlin

Michelle Young

Joanna Harrison

Lyn Burns

Pamela Brockie

Saturday, 9 October 2010

Barbara Hopkinson

65.000%
67.310%
65.770%
63.850%
62.310%
62.690%
63.080%
59.230%
59.620%
57.690%
56.920%
57.310%
54.620%
53.850%

50.380%

3
1

2

10
12
11
13
14

15

Mura Love
68.460%
63.850%
62.690%
64.230%
63.850%
61.540%
60.000%

60.000%

58.080%

59.230%
57.690%
55.770%
54.230%
50.38.0%

50.380%

10

11

12

13

14

14

% place
66.731 1
65.577 2
64.231 3
64.038 4
63.077 5
62.115 6
61.538 7

___59.615 8
58.846 9
58.462. 16
57.308 11
56.538 12
54.423 13
52.115 14
50.385 15

S .
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Saturday, 9 October 2010

Spring Sweepstake Tournament

Class 13: -- Level 3 3.4
Arena

Bridle
# Horse

26375 Oruanui

225936 Classique Sofia Fe
30079 Glenbrooke Picapocket
24051 Luminoso

21445 Superstyler

223428 Tuahu Swansong
221212 Avolonte

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 4:17 PM

Rider

Suzanne Hunter
Charlotte Grant
Judith Jeffery
Trish Furness
Wendy Jeffery
Liz Burke

Anna Williams

61.620%
59.190%
58.650%
55.950%

50.270%

Barbara Hopkinson

1

2

3

Mura Love

63.240%
58. 9.20%
56.490%
56.760%

49.460%

% place
62.432 1
59.054
57.568
56.351
49.865
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CHB DRESSAGE CLUB

Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 14: -- Level 4 4.4

Saturday, 9 October 2010

Arena
Bridle ; ; ;

i Borse Rider Beth Bielski Mary Craine % place |
19785 The Phantom Ii Jeremy Gardiner 55.930% 1 59.630% 1 57.778 1 (()
26699 Legendary Frankie Webb S
25564 My Secret Hill Kim Moss w

printed Sat, 9 Oct 2010 at 3:51 PM page 1



CHB DRESSAGE CLUB Saturday, 9 October 2010
Spring Sweepstake Tournament
Class 15: -- Level 5 5.4

Arena
Bridle Beth Bielski Mary Craine o

# Horse Rider %o  place
29353 Tuahu Angie Mandy MacPherson 60.260% 1 66.410% 1 63.333 1
21137 Bandero Annabel Dodgshun 59.740% 2 65.130% 2 62.436 2
23029 Atmospheric Natalie Thomson 57.180% 3 62.560% 3 59.872 3
22395 Hunter's Girl Jane Hunter 54.620% 4 61.280% 4 57.949 4
229332 Winter Stern Zoe Towler S
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